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PANINI’S
SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES OR 
HOUSE SALAD

PANINI’S
SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES OR 
HOUSE SALAD
italian clubitalian club
genoa salami, mortadella, capicola, moz-
zarella, sweet garlic mayo

roasted portobello
balsamic glazed portobello mushroom, goat 
cheese, creamy avocado, tomato, arugula

english fish and chipsenglish fish and chips
crispy alantic battered haddock, 
yukon gold fries, tartar sauce

grilled Sirloin burger, canadian 
cheddar, lettuce, tomato, toasted bun, 
fries

served with plum sauce

buffalo chicken clubbuffalo chicken club

burger

chicken fingers and fries

crispy chicken, smoked bacon, ice-
berg lettuce, tomato, ranch dress-
ing, toasted brioche bun, fries

all beef hot dog and friesall beef hot dog and fries
chapman’s premium 
1 scoop
2 scoops

chapman’s premium 
1 scoop
2 scoops

prices do not include applicable taxesprices do not include applicable taxes

crispy chicken caesar wrap
crispy chicken tenders, romaine hearts, 
parmesan, bacon, creamy caesar dressing

$16

$16

$15

$19

$18

$20

$19

$9

small $5
large $8

salads:
cobb salad
grilled chicken, iceberg let-
tuce, tomato, egg, blue cheese, 
ranch dressing

greek salad
romaine, tomato, cucumber, 
feta cheese, lemon and oregano 
dressing

drinks
coffee
starbucks frappuccino 
(mocha or vanilla)

espresso
cappuccino

latte
water (500 ML)
flat or sparkling

juice (335 ml)
apple, orange, lemonade
pop
pepsi, diet pepsi, gingerale, 7up

house wine (5oz glass)
house red or white or rose

beer (330ml)
estrella or stella

frangola sangria (16oz glass)
pure of strawberries, rum, rose 
wine, white cranberry juice

$16

$15

$3

$7

$5.50

$3.50
$6

$5

$5

$9

cider

$9

$9

$3.50

$16


