

	SALADS: COBB SALAD GRILLED CHICKEN I CEREDG LET-	\$16
\$16	TUCE, TOMATO, EGG, BLUE CHEESE, RANCH DRESSING	
\$16	GREEK SALAD ROMAINE, TOMATO, CUCUMBER, FETA CHEESE, LEMON AND OREGANO DRESSING	\$15
\$15 DAT	DRINKS COFFEE	\$3
\$19	STARBUCKS FRAPPUCCINO (MOCHA OR VANILLA)	\$7
	CAPPUCCINO	\$5.50
\$18	ESPRESSO LATTE	\$3.50 \$6
\$20	FLAT OR SPARKLING JUICE (335 ML)	\$5 \$5
\$19	POP PEPSI, DIET PEPSI, GINGERALE, 7UP HOUSE WINE (50Z GLASS)	\$3.50 \$9
\$9 \$5 E \$8	BEER (330ML) ESTRELLA OR STELLA CIDER FRANGOLA SANGRIA (160Z GLA PURE OF STRAWBERRIES, RUM, ROSE	\$9 \$9 \$S() \$16
	\$16 \$16 \$15 \$17 \$19 \$18 \$20 \$19	COBB SALAD GRILLED CHICKEN, ICEBERG LET- TUCE, TOMATO, EGG, BLUE CHEESE, RANCH DRESSING \$16 GREEK SALAD ROMAINE, TOMATO, CUCUMBER, FETA CHEESE, LEMON AND OREGANO DRESSING \$15 DRINKS COFFEE STARBUCKS FRAPPUCCINO (MOCHA OR VANILLA) CAPPUCCINO ESPRESSO \$18 LATTE WATER (500 ML) \$20 FLAT OR SPARKLING JUICE (335 ML) APPLE, ORANGE, LEMONADE \$19 POP PEPSI, DIET PEPSI, GINGERALE, 7UP HOUSE WINE (50Z GLASS) HOUSE RED OR WHITE OR ROSE \$9 BEER (330ML) ESTRELLA OR STELLA CIDER FRANGOLA SANGRIA (160Z GLAS)

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE APPLICABLE TAXES